oooo0o(ooooon) ooo0oooo/ ooog
0O0000ooooooogd( Speci al Seminar in Research on TJEXBIthing and Curriculum Stufdi

ET45F003

ooooao

ogod oo ooog oo oo gog oood
oo oooo

oooooo

oo 2 O 0oo

E- mai | yasuhiro-ito@oita-u.ac.jp oo 7636

00o0000000000000000D00O000000000000OA0

oooogoog

oo0oo0oooo DPOODODO(OODOCON|2[3]4|5/6[7[8]9]1
001|000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
002 |000000000000000000000000

oos3
004
0oags
0ooe
ooz
008
o9
ool
ooooo

1[00000000000000000000
2|000000000000000000000000
3|[0000000000000000000000000000000
4|0000000000000000000000000000000
5|0000000000000000000000000000
6|100000000000000000000000000
7|10000000000000000000000
8|00000000000000000000000000000

9

1

1

1

1

1

1

000D0000000000000000000000000

N O0000000000000000000000
0000000000000 o0non

0000000000

0000000000000 000000000000000000
41000000000000000000000000000000

5000

L oJA:0ooooooo [o|000000000000000000000000000
OolB: DOODOOOO |o
SEC:DDDD o
golp: DOOOOOOO |o

go|00000000000000000000000000020h0h 00
o000 oo

ooood 0o |D000000000000000000000000000O0025h 0

00
H. W. 000000000J. w. 00000001993 00000000000000000000000

oo
Ooooog

oo

goo0oooOo0oo0o0oO0o0oo0o0boO0o00o0oO00b0000290300000000000000000D0O0000O0O021 0300000000
oo

oo|oojoofjoo|oojoo(oo(oo|oo|joao

oooo oo

oooooo
oooooooooooon 30%

1
70% o o
o

Ooooooooogooodg

oo
oooo

oo
oo

oo

URI




